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Jarvamaa talvised meistrivoistlused 15.02.2022 Tiiril

Naised

60m jooks

Liis Margaret Tamme
Nele Krebsbach

Marie Marleen Jaanof
Lisete Hints

Serena Miljan

Aleksia Sivtsik

Mari Roosme

800m koridoris

Kadi Krebsbach
Serena Miljan
Kaugushiipe

Nele Krebsbach

Liis Margaret Tamme
Marie Marleen Jaanof
Aleksia Sivtsik

Lisete Hints

Kadi Krebsbach

Mari Roosme

Serena Miljan
Korgushiipe

Nele Krebsbach

Liis Margaret Tamme
Marie Marleen Jaanof
Kuulitouge 3 kg
Meliina Moppel
Marie Marleen Jaanof
Liis Margaret Tamme

Mehed

60m jooks
Andreas JGedar
800m jooks koridoris
Andeas Kase
Kaugushiipe
Andreas JGedar
Andeas Kase
Korgushiipe
Andeas Kase
Veiko Valang
Kuulitdouge 6 kg
Markus Anvelt
Andeas Kase
Andreas JGedar

Peakohtunik Veiko Valang

19.07.2007 Paide HPK
09.10.2006 Koeru Keskkool
18.07.2006 Paide HHPK
13.02.2008 Tiri Pohikool
07.12.2008 Tiri Pohikool
17.02.2007 Tdri Pohikool
11.02.2010 Tdri Pohikool

28.07.2008 Koeru Keskkool
07.12.2008 Turi P6hikool

09.10.2006 Koeru Keskkool
19.07.2007 Paide HPK
18.07.2006 Paide HHPK
17.02.2007 Tdri Pohikool
13.02.2008 Tiri Pohikool
28.07.2008 Koeru Keskkool
11.02.2010 Tdri Pohikool
07.12.2008 Tiiri P6hikool

09.10.2006 Koeru Keskkool
19.07.2007 Paide HPK
18.07.2006 Paide HHPK
19.12.2002 Tiiri Uhisgiimn.

18.07.2006 Paide HHPK
19.07.2007 Paide HPK

14.07.2004 Tiri
19.02.2006 Laupa Pdhikool

14.07.2004 Tdiri
19.02.2006 Laupa Pdhikool

19.02.2006 Laupa Pdhikool
Tiri

15.12.2002 Tiirri Uhisgtimn.

19.02.2006 Laupa Pdhikool
14.07.2004 Tdiri

8,6
9,0
9,0
9,2
9,3
9,4
10,3

3.00,0
3.49,1

4.57
4.53
4.49
4.16
4.12
4.05
3.69
3.13

l.61
1.50
1.45

10.37

8.66
8.60

7,2

3.43,1

4.68
4.46

1.40
1.15

12.20
10.20
8.46



